This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up of entries that may not have been received yet, or when adding wait-
listed entries after closing.

Friday Running Order
Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (117 dogs)

Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4802 Jazzy Pomeranian
4804 Giggles Pomeranian
4805 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
4807 Koda Pomeranian

Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8817 Emrys Pomeranian
8818 Ralphie Schipperke

8819 Luke Basset Hound
8826 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
8827 Bucky All American Dog
8828 Chip PBGV

Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8802 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
8804 Shiloh Westie

8808 Niko Pomeranian
Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8809 Winston Westie

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8202 Whipper Corgi (Pembroke)
Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)
12818 Grace Aussie

12820 Camille Min Am Shepherd
12821 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
12829 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12406 Rose Min Am Shepherd
Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12404 Athena All American Dog
Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12204 Fyre Min Am Shepherd
12403 Allie Shetland Sheepdog
Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12803 Corwin Shetland Sheepdog
12809 Poppy Cocker Spaniel
12813 Kiss All American Dog
12814  Skipper Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12601 Sandie PBGV

12807 Sparkle All American Dog
Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 Kevin Beagle

12603 Magill Corgi (Pembroke)
Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12202 Frani Miniature Schnauzer
12810 Tucci Border Terrier
Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)
16610 Garth Border Collie

16841 Java Golden Retriever
16842 Jedi Aussie

16845 Duke Toller

16852 Ryker Aussie

16854 Dekes Aussie

16859 Aurora Aussie

16860 Flash Border Collie
16863 Elcie Labrador Retriever

Open Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16407 Tesla Border Collie

Frank Orris
Patty Orris
Dee Dailey
Faith McCaskey

Stacy Orris

Lynn Hartke
Geri Wessel
Sue Phillips

Toni McDonough
James Teutsch

Rose Cope
Elli Schaefer
Stacy Orris

Daniel Gillen

Deann Hanna

Lori Dunn
Deborah Vassar
Kaylin Smith
Theresa Corcoran

Darlene Young

Vicki Cinotto

Carolyn Williams
Mary Jungers

Jane Rich
Marianne Kitchell
Jennifer McDonald

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

/tammie Teutsch
Barbara LaFata

Joan Braun
Erin Day

Sue Phillips
Cindy Heitzig

Mary Greenwell
Michelle Frasca
Darlene Schaefer
Kryshelle Jacobs
Cindy Brinson
Sarah Patsaros
Kimberly Tochtrop
Tammy Nichols
Vicki Cinotto

Linda Snyder

16412 Vista Border Collie
16613 Tory Labrador Retriever
16861 Silvie Aussie

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16202 Coach Brittany

16204 Sylvie Labrador Retriever
Master Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)
16601 Skye Cattle Dog

16606 Peach All American Dog
16804  Flurry Border Collie
16808 Magic Aussie

16810 Sailor Aussie

16814 Duncan
16815 Frankie
16817 Dew
16819 Vanna
16821 Jordan

English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

16829 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
16831 Sadie Aussie

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16405 Kiwi Aussie

16607 Sean Shetland Sheepdog
16830 Ruby Aussie

Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16201 Carly Shetland Sheepdog
Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24602 Siren Belgian Malinois

24805 Beau Aussie

24809 Leif Standard Poodle
24812 Ryder GSD

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24203  Chief GS Pointer
24601 Aegis GSD

Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24202 Zesta Whippet

Master Regular - 20 inches (26 dogs)
20605  Lyric Flat-Coat

20609 Belle Aussie

20614 Eleanor Aussie

20804 Bindi Aussie

20805 Luna Border Collie
20806 Jayla Border Collie
20807 Egan Vizsla

20809 Ash Bearded Collie
20810 Dani Border Collie
20813  Writer Border Collie
20824 Reba Aussie

20828  Skip Border Collie
20829 Toby PWD

20831 Rose Tyler Whippet

20832  Vinny Border Collie
20833 Finnegan All American Dog
20834  Pearl Standard Poodle
20836 Loosey Border Collie
20837 Zing Aussie

20841 Odin Aussie

20843 Joey Golden Retriever
20844  Trubbel Border Collie
20850 Willow Aussie

20851 Inka Border Collie
20853 Bremar Vizsla

Linda Snyder
Martha Blank
Rebecca McDaniel

Amber King
Sue Bronson

Kryshelle Jacobs
Molly Fennig
Karen Winter
Jamie Heberlein
Mercy Colberg
Sally Norris
Sandy Ganz
Cindy Jansen
Mary Greenwell
Jan Miller

Diana Rupprecht
Tammie Bethel

Taylor Justice
Cheryl Braucksick
Sarah Patsaros

Therese Poirier

Allison Hill
Linda Locke
Karen Zinn
Joe Sheridan

Theresa Boxdorfer
Cathy Mitchell

Kathryn Slater

Ann Behrens
Mary Beth Hugo
Erin Day

Debbie Drabek
Ronald Jr. Honaker
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Larry Dalan
Denise Shaiper
Jasmin Sponagel
Mary Beth Hugo
Frank LaFata
Cindy Winters
Kathryn Slater
Ashley Brown
Tammie Bethel
Katie McNamara
Lori LeBlanc

Lori Dunn

Cathy Harmon
Michelle Frasca
Susan Jearls
Debbie Drabek
Ronald Jr. Honaker
Ellen Blau



20855 Bing Bearded Collie
Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20203 Pepper All American Dog
20404 Yahtzee Aussie

20838  Lurch Border Collie
Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20205 Millie Border Collie
20403  Firefly Border Collie
20405 Leeloo Aussie
20608 Bazzi Aussie
20611 Turbo Collie

20835 Breeze
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20201 Tani All American Dog
Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Luna All American Dog
Master Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)

Golden Retriever

20860 Indivar Dobe
20861 Crush GSD
20862 Pasha GSD
20863 Zeke Standard Poodle

20868 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
20870 Cinder GSD

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20864 Abby All American Dog
20858 Finnegan Collie

Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20408 Brad Standard Poodle

Ring 1 Novice Standard (13 dogs)
Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8202 Whipper Corgi (Pembroke)
Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12201 Kevin Beagle

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16201 Carly Shetland Sheepdog
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16202 Coach Brittany

16205 Nova Aussie

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20201 Tani All American Dog
20202 Bailey Aussie

20203 Pepper All American Dog
20205 Millie Border Collie

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Luna All American Dog
Novice B Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24201 Razor Belgian Tervuren
24202 Zesta Whippet

24203 Chief GS Pointer

Ring 1 Open Standard (19 dogs)

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Eden Shetland Sheepdog
Open Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12403 Allie Shetland Sheepdog
12404 Athena All American Dog

12406 Rose Min Am Shepherd
Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16402 Chimi Aussie

16404 Kylo Boykin Spaniel
16405 Kiwi Aussie

Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16407 Tesla Border Collie

Larry Dalan

Diana Rupprecht
Debbie Drabek
Mallory Barnes

Misty Yarrington
Kristin Ranker
Steve Tochtrop
Rebecca McDaniel
Marirose Germick
Barb Hammond

Laura Harper
Wendy King
Elizabeth Giuliano
Cathy Mitchell
Richard Wright
Helen Meyer

Bob Nash

Joe Sheridan

Carla Jacobs
Marirose Germick

Rebecca Reckling

Deann Hanna

Joan Braun

Therese Poirier

Amber King
James Howard

Laura Harper
James Howard
Diana Rupprecht
Misty Yarrington

Wendy King
Bob Nash

Kathryn Slater
Theresa Boxdorfer

Amy Stoub

Mary Jungers
Vicki Cinotto
Darlene Young

Steve Albers
Ann Brashears

Taylor Justice

Linda Snyder

16412 Vista Border Collie
16204 Sylvie Labrador Retriever
Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20401 Wile E Border Collie
20402 Toast All American Dog
20403  Firefly Border Collie
20404 Yahtzee Aussie

20405 Leeloo Aussie

20407 Obie Border Collie

Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20408 Brad Standard Poodle
20409 Guster Labrador Retriever
Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24402 Tamm Pharaoh Hound

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (162 dogs)

Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4802 Jazzy Pomeranian
4804 Giggles Pomeranian
4805 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
4807 Koda Pomeranian
Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8802 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
8803 River Russell Terriier
8804 Shiloh Westie

8805 Sonic Papillon

8807 Dart> Papillon

8808 Niko Pomeranian
8809 Winston Westie

8811 Stewie

8813 Woody-Wolf
Master Preferred - 8 inches (10 dogs)
8815 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
8816 Ozzie Border Terrier

All American Dog
Pomeranian

8817 Emrys Pomeranian

8818 Ralphie Schipperke

8819 Luke Basset Hound

8820 Randy Beagle

8825 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)
8826 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
8827 Bucky All American Dog
8828 Chip PBGV

Master Regular - 12 inches (10 dogs)
12801 vy Shetland Sheepdog
12803 Corwin Shetland Sheepdog
12807 Sparkle All American Dog

12808 Rose Min Am Shepherd
12809 Poppy Cocker Spaniel
12810 Tucci Border Terrier
12812 Dixie All American Dog
12813 Kiss All American Dog

12814  Skipper Shetland Sheepdog

12816 Esky Border Terrier
Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)
12817 Emily Shetland Sheepdog
12818 Grace Aussie

12819 Stella Bull Terrier

12820 Camille
12821 Shiraz

Min Am Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
12825 Victory Shetland Sheepdog
12829 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
12830 Fiver Kelpie

Linda Snyder
Sue Bronson

Mary Gregerson
Danielle Etzel
Kristin Ranker
Debbie Drabek
Steve Tochtrop
Donna Burbank

Rebecca Reckling
Jane Thomason

Elizabeth Risik

Frank Orris
Patty Orris
Dee Dailey
Faith McCaskey

Rose Cope
Julie Pomicter
Elli Schaefer
Debbie Barnes
Kathy Hightshoe
Stacy Orris
Daniel Gillen
Damaris Rolfes
Renee Marley

Erin Day

Gerri Hill

Stacy Orris

Lynn Hartke

Geri Wessel
Joan Braun

Dee Dailey

Sue Phillips

Toni McDonough
James Teutsch

Mary Jungers
Jane Rich
Barbara LaFata
Jeri Frye
Marianne Kitchell
Cindy Heitzig

Bill Seely

Jennifer McDonald

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

David Porras

Jan Miller

Lori Dunn

Julie Pomicter
Deborah Vassar
Kaylin Smith
Joan Meyer
Theresa Corcoran
Kelsey Tipton



12834 Craze

Border Collie

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12601 Sandie
12602 Torque
12603 Magill

PBGV
All American Dog
Corgi (Pembroke)

Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12828 Vegas

Min Am Shepherd

Master Regular - 16 inches (24 dogs)

16801 Bay
16804  Flurry
16805 Claire
16806 Wolfie
16807 Reason
16808 Magic
16809 Clark
16810 Sailor

16811 Avery
16814 Duncan
16816 Andre
16817 Dew
16818 Leroy
16819 Vanna
16820 Gigi
16821 Jordan
16822 Encore
16823 Spirit
16825 Liberty
16828 Freddie

16829 Pye
16830 Ruby
16831 Sadie

16833 Spring

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Keeshond

Min Am Shepherd
Aussie

Cocker Spaniel
Aussie

Aussie

English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Pyrenean Shepherd
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Aussie

Aussie

Min Am Shepherd

Master Preferred - 16 inches (17 dogs)

16838 Tippi
16839 Levi
16840 Gil
16841 Java
16842 Jedi
16844 Tybee
16845 Duke
16847 Zora
16849 Primo
16850 Ava
16851 Delta

16852 Ryker
16854 Dekes
16855 Sculpin

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Toller

Dalmatian
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

Labrador Retriever

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16856 Ripley
16859 Aurora
16863 Elcie
16601 Skye
16605 Dolce
16606 Peach
16607 Sean
16609 Zima

Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cattle Dog

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16610 Garth
16613 Tory

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Master Regular - 24 inches (9 dogs)

24802 Duchess

24804 Echo
24805 Beau

Standard Poodle
Ridgeback
Aussie

Jan Miller

/tammie Teutsch
Frank LaFata
Erin Day

Carolyn Williams

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Karen Winter
Kimberly Tochtrop
Steve Albers

Jeri Frye

Jamie Heberlein
Joan Braun
Mercy Colberg
Kalyn Hoenig
Sally Norris
Therese Poirier
Cindy Jansen
Victoria Holcomb
Mary Greenwell
John Burgess

Jan Miller

Chris Brewer
Stacey Alexander
Cindy Zangrilli
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Sarah Patsaros
Tammie Bethel
Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Anita Tipton

Mary Greenwell
Mary Gregerson
Michelle Frasca
Darlene Schaefer
Nancy Ripperger
Kryshelle Jacobs
Frasca, Michelle
Jennifer McDonald
Brooke Santana
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Cindy Brinson
Sarah Patsaros
Chris Brewer
Laura Harper
Kimberly Tochtrop
Vicki Cinotto

Kryshelle Jacobs
Amy Stoub

Molly Fennig
Cheryl Braucksick
Karrie Schwan

Mary Greenwell
Martha Blank

Maryann Schaefer
Elizabeth Risik
Linda Locke

24807 Chance
24809 Leif
24810 Nitro
24812 Ryder
24813 Dakari

GSD

Standard Poodle
Belgian Tervuren
GSD

Siberian Husky
Standard Poodle

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24814 Zeke
24601 Aegis
24602 Siren

GSD
Belgian Malinois

Master Regular - 20 inches (40 dogs)

20801 Jackpot

20802 Lass
20803 Star
20804 Bindi
20805 Luna
20806 Jayla
20807 Egan
20809 Ash
20810 Dani
20811 Buniji

20812 Willow
20813  Writer

20815 Dash
20816 Louie
20817 Hawk
20818 Spark
20820 Anya
20822 Zac
20824 Reba
20828 Skip
20829 Toby
20831 Rose Tyler
20832  Vinny
20833 Finnegan
20834 Pearl

20835 Breeze
20836 Loosey

20837 Zing
20838 Lurch
20841 Odin
20843 Joey

20844  Trubbel
20845 Katniss
20847  Jell-O Shot

20848 Bryn
20849  Loki
20850 Willow
20851 Inka
20853 Bremar
20855 Bing

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Kelpie

Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Standard Poodle
Mountain Cur
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
PWD

Whippet

Border Collie

All American Dog
Standard Poodle
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Chessie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Vizsla

Bearded Collie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (11 dogs)

20857  Minnie
20858 Finnegan
20859 Ruby Rose
20860 Indivar
20861 Crush
20862 Pasha

20864  Abby
20867 Duke
20868 Blade
20869  Allie

20870 Cinder

Dobe

Collie

Standard Poodle
Dobe

GSD

GSD

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Flat-Coat

GSD

Joan Plank
Karen Zinn
Stacey Alexander
Joe Sheridan
Allison Hill

Helen Meyer

Cathy Mitchell
Allison Hill

Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek
Ronald Jr. Honaker
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Larry Dalan
Denise Shaiper
Debbie Heifner
Pamela Kennedy
Jasmin Sponagel
Katherine Jaeger
Rose LaBerdia
Julie Eskra

Lori Weinberg
Tiffany Wendt-Aquino
Tammy Nichols
Mary Beth Hugo
Frank LaFata
Cindy Winters
Kathryn Slater
Ashley Brown
Tammie Bethel
Katie McNamara
Barb Hammond
Lori LeBlanc

Lori Dunn

Mallory Barnes
Cathy Harmon
Michelle Frasca
Susan Jearls

Ann Brashears
Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek
Ronald Jr. Honaker
Ellen Blau

Larry Dalan

Debbie Heifner
Marirose Germick
Karen Zinn
Elizabeth Giuliano
Cathy Mitchell
Richard Wright
Carla Jacobs
Katie Elrod

Bob Nash

Ann Behrens

Joe Sheridan



Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20605  Lyric Flat-Coat
20609 Belle Aussie
20611 Turbo Collie
20614 Eleanor Aussie

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20615 Ronnie Gordon Setter
20617 Santiago All American Dog

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (163 dogs)

Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4802 Jazzy Pomeranian
4804 Giggles Pomeranian
4805 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
4807 Koda Pomeranian
Master Regular - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8802 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
8803 River Russell Terriier
8804 Shiloh Westie

8805 Sonic Papillon

8807 Dart> Papillon

8808 Niko Pomeranian
8811 Stewie All American Dog
8813 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian

Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)
8815 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
8816 Ozzie Border Terrier
8817 Emrys
8818 Ralphie
8825 Tristan

Pomeranian
Schipperke
Corgi (Pembroke)

8826 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
8827 Bucky All American Dog
8828 Chip PBGV

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8809 Winston Westie

Master Regular - 12 inches (10 dogs)
12801 vy Shetland Sheepdog
12803 Corwin Shetland Sheepdog
12807 Sparkle All American Dog

12808 Rose Min Am Shepherd
12809 Poppy Cocker Spaniel
12810 Tucci Border Terrier
12812 Dixie All American Dog
12813 Kiss All American Dog

12814  Skipper Shetland Sheepdog

12816 Esky Border Terrier
Master Preferred - 12 inches (10 dogs)
12817 Emily Shetland Sheepdog
12818 Grace Aussie

12819 Stella Bull Terrier

12820 Camille
12821 Shiraz
12825 Victory

Min Am Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
12828 Vegas Min Am Shepherd
12829 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
12830 Fiver Kelpie

12834 Craze Border Collie
Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12601 Sandie PBGV

12602 Torque All American Dog
12603 Magill Corgi (Pembroke)

Ann Behrens
Mary Beth Hugo
Marirose Germick
Erin Day

Shannon Flegle
Allison Coreggia

Frank Orris
Patty Orris
Dee Dailey
Faith McCaskey

Rose Cope
Julie Pomicter
Elli Schaefer
Debbie Barnes
Kathy Hightshoe
Stacy Orris
Damaris Rolfes
Renee Marley

Erin Day

Gerri Hill

Stacy Orris

Lynn Hartke

Dee Dailey

Sue Phillips

Toni McDonough
James Teutsch

Daniel Gillen

Mary Jungers
Jane Rich
Barbara LaFata
Jeri Frye
Marianne Kitchell
Cindy Heitzig

Bill Seely

Jennifer McDonald

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

David Porras

Jan Miller

Lori Dunn

Julie Pomicter
Deborah Vassar
Kaylin Smith
Joan Meyer
Carolyn Williams
Theresa Corcoran
Kelsey Tipton

Jan Miller

/tammie Teutsch
Frank LaFata
Erin Day

Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

Master Regular - 16 inches (27 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Keeshond

Min Am Shepherd
Aussie

Cocker Spaniel
Aussie

Aussie

English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Pyrenean Shepherd
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Aussie

Aussie

Min Am Shepherd

Master Preferred - 16 inches (18 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Toller

Dalmatian
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

Labrador Retriever

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

Aussie

Cattle Dog

All American Dog
Cattle Dog

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

12404 Athena
16605 Dolce
16607 Sean
16801 Bay
16804  Flurry
16805 Claire
16806 Wolfie
16807 Reason
16808 Magic
16809 Clark
16810 Sailor
16811 Avery
16814 Duncan
16815 Frankie
16816 Andre
16817 Dew
16818 Leroy
16819 Vanna
16820 Gigi
16821 Jordan
16822 Encore
16823 Spirit
16825 Liberty
16828 Freddie
16829 Pye
16830 Ruby
16831 Sadie
16833  Spring
16610 Garth
16838 Tippi
16839 Levi
16840 Gil
16841 Java
16842 Jedi
16844 Tybee
16845 Duke
16847 Zora
16849 Primo
16850 Ava
16851 Delta
16852 Ryker
16854 Dekes
16855 Sculpin
16856 Ripley
16859 Aurora
16863 Elcie
16405 Kiwi
16601 Skye
16606 Peach
16609 Zima
16611 Ellie
16613 Tory
16861 Silvie
24802 Duchess
24804 Echo
24805 Beau
24809 Leif

Standard Poodle
Ridgeback
Aussie

Standard Poodle

Vicki Cinotto

Amy Stoub

Cheryl Braucksick
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Karen Winter
Kimberly Tochtrop
Steve Albers

Jeri Frye

Jamie Heberlein
Joan Braun
Mercy Colberg
Kalyn Hoenig
Sally Norris
Sandy Ganz
Therese Poirier
Cindy Jansen
Victoria Holcomb
Mary Greenwell
John Burgess

Jan Miller

Chris Brewer
Stacey Alexander
Cindy Zangrilli
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Sarah Patsaros
Tammie Bethel
Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Mary Greenwell
Anita Tipton

Mary Greenwell
Mary Gregerson
Michelle Frasca
Darlene Schaefer
Nancy Ripperger
Kryshelle Jacobs
Frasca, Michelle
Jennifer McDonald
Brooke Santana
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Cindy Brinson
Sarah Patsaros
Chris Brewer
Laura Harper
Kimberly Tochtrop
Vicki Cinotto

Taylor Justice
Kryshelle Jacobs
Molly Fennig
Karrie Schwan

Gayle Woodall
Martha Blank
Rebecca McDaniel

Maryann Schaefer
Elizabeth Risik
Linda Locke
Karen Zinn



24810 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24812 Ryder GSD

24813 Dakari Siberian Husky
24814 Zeke Standard Poodle
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24601 Aegis GSD

Master Regular - 20 inches (42 dogs)
20605 Lyric Flat-Coat

20608 Bazzi Aussie

20609 Belle Aussie

20614 Eleanor Aussie

20801 Jackpot Aussie

20802 Lass Border Collie
20803 Star Aussie

20804 Bindi Aussie

20805 Luna Border Collie
20806 Jayla Border Collie
20807 Egan Vizsla

20809 Ash Bearded Collie
20810 Dani Border Collie
20811 Buniji Kelpie

20812  Willow Aussie

20813  Writer Border Collie
20815 Dash All American Dog
20816 Louie Standard Poodle
20817 Hawk Mountain Cur
20818 Spark Bearded Collie
20822 Zac Border Collie
20824 Reba Aussie

20828  Skip Border Collie
20829 Toby PWD

20831 Rose Tyler Whippet

20832  Vinny Border Collie
20833 Finnegan All American Dog
20834 Pearl Standard Poodle
20835 Breeze Golden Retriever
20836 Loosey Border Collie
20837 Zing Aussie

20841 Odin Aussie

20843 Joey Golden Retriever
20844  Trubbel Border Collie
20845 Katniss Chessie

20847  Jell-O Shot Aussie

20848 Bryn Border Collie
20849  Loki Aussie

20850 Willow Aussie

20851 Inka Border Collie
20853 Bremar Vizsla

20855 Bing Bearded Collie
Master Preferred - 20 inches (11 dogs)
20615 Ronnie Gordon Setter
20857  Minnie Dobe

20858 Finnegan Collie

20859 Ruby Rose Standard Poodle
20860 Indivar Dobe

20861 Crush GSD

20862 Pasha GSD

20868 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
20869 Allie Flat-Coat

20870 Cinder GSD

20617 Santiago All American Dog

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20405

Leeloo

Aussie

Stacey Alexander
Joe Sheridan
Allison Hill

Helen Meyer

Cathy Mitchell

Ann Behrens
Rebecca McDaniel
Mary Beth Hugo
Erin Day

Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek

Ronald Jr. Honaker

Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Larry Dalan
Denise Shaiper
Debbie Heifner
Pamela Kennedy
Jasmin Sponagel
Katherine Jaeger
Rose LaBerdia
Julie Eskra

Lori Weinberg
Tammy Nichols
Mary Beth Hugo
Frank LaFata
Cindy Winters
Kathryn Slater
Ashley Brown
Tammie Bethel
Katie McNamara
Barb Hammond
Lori LeBlanc

Lori Dunn

Cathy Harmon
Michelle Frasca
Susan Jearls
Ann Brashears
Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek

Ronald Jr. Honaker

Ellen Blau
Larry Dalan

Shannon Flegle
Debbie Heifner
Marirose Germick
Karen Zinn
Elizabeth Giuliano
Cathy Mitchell
Richard Wright
Bob Nash

Ann Behrens

Joe Sheridan
Allison Coreggia

Steve Tochtrop

20611 Turbo Collie

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20864 Abby All American Dog
20867 Duke Golden Retriever

Ring 2 Open JWW (18 dogs)

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Eden Shetland Sheepdog
Open Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12403 Allie Shetland Sheepdog

12406 Rose Min Am Shepherd
Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16402 Chimi Aussie

16404 Kylo Boykin Spaniel
Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16204 Sylvie Labrador Retriever
16205 Nova Aussie

16407 Tesla Border Collie

Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20001 Luna All American Dog
20401 Wile E Border Collie
20403 Firefly Border Collie
20404 Yahtzee Aussie

20838 Lurch
Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20408 Brad Standard Poodle
20409 Guster Labrador Retriever
Open Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24203 Chief GS Pointer

24402 Tamm Pharaoh Hound
24602 Siren Belgian Malinois

Ring 2 Novice JWW (15 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Turbo Papillon

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12202 Frani Miniature Schnauzer
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16201 Carly Shetland Sheepdog
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16202 Coach Brittany

16412 Vista Border Collie
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

Border Collie

20201 Tani All American Dog
20202 Bailey Aussie

20203 Pepper All American Dog
20205 Millie Border Collie
20402 Toast All American Dog
20407 Obie Border Collie

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20212 Domino Standard Poodle
20213 Kismet Boxer

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Razor Belgian Tervuren
24202 Zesta Whippet

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (95 dogs)
Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4802 Jazzy Pomeranian
4804 Giggles
Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Pomeranian

8802 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
8804 Shiloh Westie
8807 Dart> Papillon

Marirose Germick

Carla Jacobs
Katie Elrod

Amy Stoub

Mary Jungers
Darlene Young

Steve Albers
Ann Brashears

Sue Bronson
James Howard
Linda Snyder

Wendy King
Mary Gregerson
Kristin Ranker
Debbie Drabek
Mallory Barnes

Rebecca Reckling
Jane Thomason

Theresa Boxdorfer
Elizabeth Risik
Allison Hill

Toni McDonough

Sue Phillips

Therese Poirier

Amber King
Linda Snyder

Laura Harper
James Howard
Diana Rupprecht
Misty Yarrington
Danielle Etzel
Donna Burbank

Carla Jacobs
Kristen Johnson

Bob Nash
Kathryn Slater

Frank Orris
Patty Orris

Rose Cope
Elli Schaefer
Kathy Hightshoe



Pomeranian
All American Dog

Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Border Terrier
Pomeranian
Schipperke

Corgi (Pembroke)
All American Dog

Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

8808 Niko
8811 Stewie
8816 Ozzie
8817 Emrys
8818 Ralphie
8825 Tristan
8827 Bucky
12602 Torque
12803 Corwin
12807 Sparkle
12812 Dixie
12813 Kiss
12814  Skipper

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)

All American Dog
Aussie

Standard Schnauzer
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Regular - 16 inches (16 dogs)

Aussie

Boykin Spaniel
Aussie

Cattle Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Wheaten

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)

Brittany

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Toller

Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

Belgian Malinois
Standard Poodle
Aussie

Standard Poodle
GSD

Regular - 20 inches (29 dogs)

12404 Athena
12818 Grace
12821 Shiraz
12824 Emmie
12825 Victory
12829 Cali
16402 Chimi
16404 Kylo
16405 Kiwi
16601 Skye
16606 Peach
16804  Flurry
16808 Magic
16810 Sailor
16817 Dew
16819 Vanna
16821 Jordan
16822 Encore
16825 Liberty
16828 Freddie
16830 Ruby
16831 Sadie
16202 Coach
16203 Bree
16204 Sylvie
16206 Joey
16613 Tory
16842 Jedi
16845 Duke
16849 Primo
16850 Ava
16859 Aurora
16860 Flash
16863 Elcie
24602 Siren
24802 Duchess
24805 Beau
24809 Leif
24812 Ryder
20001 Luna
20201 Tani
20205 Millie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie

Stacy Orris
Damaris Rolfes

Gerri Hill

Stacy Orris

Lynn Hartke

Dee Dailey

Toni McDonough

Frank LaFata
Jane Rich
Barbara LaFata
Bill Seely

Jennifer McDonald

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

Vicki Cinotto

Lori Dunn

Kaylin Smith
Cathy Harmon
Joan Meyer
Theresa Corcoran

Steve Albers
Ann Brashears
Taylor Justice
Kryshelle Jacobs
Molly Fennig
Karen Winter
Jamie Heberlein
Mercy Colberg
Cindy Jansen
Mary Greenwell
Jan Miller

Chris Brewer
Cindy Zangrilli
Anita Tipton
Sarah Patsaros
Tammie Bethel

Amber King
Charmaine Koenig
Sue Bronson
Michelle Frasca
Martha Blank
Darlene Schaefer
Kryshelle Jacobs
Jennifer McDonald
Brooke Santana
Kimberly Tochtrop
Tammy Nichols
Vicki Cinotto

Allison Hill
Maryann Schaefer
Linda Locke
Karen Zinn

Joe Sheridan

Wendy King
Laura Harper
Misty Yarrington

20401
20403
20405
20611
20803
20804
20805
20809
20811
20813
20815
20817
20822
20829
20831
20832
20833
20834
20836
20837
20838
20841
20844
20850
20851
20853

Wile E
Firefly
Leeloo
Turbo
Star
Bindi
Luna
Ash
Bunji
Writer
Dash
Hawk
Zac
Toby
Rose Tyler
Vinny
Finnegan
Pearl
Loosey
Zing
Lurch
Odin
Trubbel
Willow
Inka
Bremar

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Collie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Kelpie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Mountain Cur
Border Collie
PWD

Whippet

Border Collie

All American Dog
Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Vizsla

Preferred - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20408
20409
20857
20858
20859
20860
20862
20868
20870

24602
24805
24809
24811

Brad
Guster
Minnie
Finnegan
Ruby Rose
Indivar
Pasha
Blade
Cinder

Standard Poodle
Labrador Retriever
Dobe

Collie

Standard Poodle
Dobe

GSD

Belgian Sheepdog
GSD

Mary Gregerson
Kristin Ranker
Steve Tochtrop
Marirose Germick
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek
Ronald Jr. Honaker
Larry Dalan
Debbie Heifner
Jasmin Sponagel
Katherine Jaeger
Julie Eskra
Tammy Nichols
Cindy Winters
Kathryn Slater
Ashley Brown
Tammie Bethel
Katie McNamara
Lori LeBlanc

Lori Dunn

Mallory Barnes
Cathy Harmon
Susan Jearls
Debbie Drabek
Ronald Jr. Honaker
Ellen Blau

Rebecca Reckling
Jane Thomason
Debbie Heifner
Marirose Germick
Karen Zinn
Elizabeth Giuliano
Richard Wright
Bob Nash

Joe Sheridan

Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (57 dogs)
Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

Siren

Beau

Leif

GSD Duchess

Belgian Malinois
Aussie

Standard Poodle
GSD

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24601
24808

Aegis
Waffle

GSD
Standard Poodle

Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24202

Zesta

Whippet

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201

Razor

Belgian Tervuren

Master Regular - 20 inches (28 dogs)

20605
20609
20804
20805
20806
20807
20809
20810
20813

Lyric
Belle
Bindi
Luna
Jayla
Egan
Ash
Dani
Writer

Flat-Coat
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Allison Hill
Linda Locke
Karen Zinn
Christina Ward

Cathy Mitchell
Jim Curry

Kathryn Slater

Bob Nash

Ann Behrens

Mary Beth Hugo
Debbie Drabek
Ronald Jr. Honaker
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Larry Dalan

Denise Shaiper
Jasmin Sponagel



20821  Stardust Border Collie
20824 Reba Aussie

20826 Finnegan Aussie

20828  Skip Border Collie
20829 Toby PWD

20831 Rose Tyler Whippet

20834 Pearl Standard Poodle
20836 Loosey Border Collie
20837 Zing Aussie

20839 Love Aussie

20840 Tazer Aussie

20841 Odin Aussie

20842 Chance Aussie

20843 Joey Golden Retriever
20844  Trubbel Border Collie
20850 Willow Aussie

20851 Inka Border Collie
20853 Bremar Vizsla

20855 Bing Bearded Collie

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20203 Pepper All American Dog

20602 Major Aussie
20613 Ace Aussie
20404 Yahtzee Aussie

20825 Scarlet All American Dog
Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20205 Millie Border Collie
20603 Kirby All American Dog
20608 Bazzi Aussie

20827  Story Border Collie
20835 Breeze Golden Retriever
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20201 Tani All American Dog
20204 Baby Baloo Aussie

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Luna All American Dog
Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20861 Crush GSD

20862 Pasha GSD

20863 Zeke Standard Poodle
20865 Aja GSD

20868 Blade Belgian Sheepdog

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20864  Abby All American Dog
Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20408 Brad Standard Poodle
20615 Ronnie Gordon Setter

Ring 1 Premier Standard (75 dogs)

Premier Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24805 Beau Aussie

24808 Waffle Standard Poodle
24809 Leif Standard Poodle
24811 GSD Duchess GSD

24812 Ryder GSD

Premier Regular - 20 inches (27 dogs)
20613 Ace Aussie

20802 Lass Border Collie
20804 Bindi Aussie

20808 Sky All American Dog
20809 Ash Bearded Collie
20810 Dani Border Collie
20811 Buniji Kelpie

Bayley Rowe
Mary Beth Hugo
Laurie Kolo

Frank LaFata
Cindy Winters
Kathryn Slater
Katie McNamara
Lori LeBlanc

Lori Dunn

JoAnn Patterson
Jessica Buchholz
Cathy Harmon
Kimberly Tochtrop
Michelle Frasca
Susan Jearls
Debbie Drabek
Ronald Jr. Honaker
Ellen Blau

Larry Dalan

Diana Rupprecht
Tara Carsrud
Christina Pirtle
Debbie Drabek
Sienna Haskins

Misty Yarrington
Shannon Flegle
Rebecca McDaniel
Christina Ward
Barb Hammond

Laura Harper
Laurie Kolo

Wendy King

Cathy Mitchell
Richard Wright
Helen Meyer
Ward, Christina
Bob Nash

Carla Jacobs

Rebecca Reckling
Shannon Flegle

Linda Locke
Jim Curry
Karen Zinn
Christina Ward
Joe Sheridan

Christina Pirtle
Mary Mackenzie
Debbie Drabek
Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Denise Shaiper
Debbie Heifner

20813  Writer Border Collie
20815 Dash All American Dog
20816 Louie Standard Poodle
20823 Gadget All American Dog
20824 Reba Aussie

20825 Scarlet All American Dog
20826 Finnegan Aussie

20827 Story Border Collie
20828  Skip Border Collie
20830 Quinn Aussie

20836 Loosey Border Collie
20837 Zing Aussie

20840 Tazer Aussie

20842 Chance Aussie

20844  Trubbel Border Collie
20848 Bryn Border Collie
20849  Loki Aussie

20850 Willow Aussie

20853 Bremar Vizsla

20854 Remy Aussie

Premier Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20857  Minnie Dobe

20859 Ruby Rose Standard Poodle
20862 Pasha GSD

20865 Aja GSD

20866 vy Standard Poodle
20868 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
20870 Cinder GSD

Premier Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)
16405 Kiwi Aussie

16808 Magic Aussie

16811 Avery Aussie

16812 Remy Shetland Sheepdog
16820 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
16822 Encore Aussie

16824  Phoenix Mudi

16825 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16826  Bristol Cocker Spaniel
16829 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
16830 Ruby Aussie

Premier Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)
16206 Joey Golden Retriever
16838 Tippi Border Collie
16841 Java Golden Retriever
16842 Jedi Aussie

16845 Duke Toller

16850 Ava All American Dog
16852 Ryker Aussie

16859 Aurora Aussie

16863 Elcie Labrador Retriever
Premier Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)
12803 Corwin Shetland Sheepdog
12805 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel
12806 Tracker Papillon

12807 Sparkle All American Dog
12810 Tucci Border Terrier
12812 Dixie All American Dog
12814  Skipper Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12818
12824
12829

Grace
Emmie
Cali

Aussie
Aussie
Shetland Sheepdog

Jasmin Sponagel
Katherine Jaeger
Rose LaBerdia
Kimberly Shinn
Mary Beth Hugo
Sienna Haskins
Laurie Kolo
Christina Ward
Frank LaFata
Ella Palutis

Lori LeBlanc

Lori Dunn
Jessica Buchholz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Susan Jearls
Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek
Ellen Blau

Kristen Robertson

Debbie Heifner
Karen Zinn
Richard Wright
Ward, Christina
Tara Carsrud
Bob Nash

Joe Sheridan

Taylor Justice
Jamie Heberlein
Kalyn Hoenig
Brandon Laufer
John Burgess
Chris Brewer

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Cindy Zangrilli
Ron Morris
Diana Rupprecht
Sarah Patsaros

Michelle Frasca
Anita Tipton
Michelle Frasca
Darlene Schaefer
Kryshelle Jacobs
Brooke Santana
Cindy Brinson
Kimberly Tochtrop
Vicki Cinotto

Jane Rich

Debi Zavadil
Stephanie Bedard
Barbara LaFata
Cindy Heitzig

Bill Seely

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

Lori Dunn
Cathy Harmon
Theresa Corcoran



Premier Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8802 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
8804 Shiloh Westie
8808 Niko Pomeranian

Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8817 Emrys Pomeranian
Premier Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4804 Giggles Pomeranian
4807 Koda

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (190 dogs)
Master Regular - 24 inches (10 dogs)
24802 Duchess Standard Poodle

Pomeranian

24803 Aries Labrador Retriever
24805 Beau Aussie

24807 Chance GSD

24808 Waffle Standard Poodle
24809 Leif Standard Poodle
24810 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24811 GSD Duchess GSD

24812 Ryder GSD

24813 Dakari Siberian Husky
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24601 Aegis GSD

24602 Siren Belgian Malinois
Master Regular - 16 inches (23 dogs)
16802 Manny Min Am Shepherd

16804  Flurry Border Collie
16805 Claire Aussie

16806 Wolfie Keeshond

16807 Reason Min Am Shepherd
16808 Magic Aussie

16809 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16810 Sailor Aussie

16811 Avery Aussie

16812 Remy Shetland Sheepdog

16814 Duncan
16815 Frankie
16819 Vanna

English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

16820 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
16821 Jordan Shetland Sheepdog
16822 Encore Aussie

16823  Spirit Keeshond

16824  Phoenix Mudi

16826 Bristol
16828 Freddie Border Collie

16829 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
16830 Ruby Aussie

16834 Restitution Min Am Shepherd
Master Preferred - 16 inches (22 dogs)
16835 Mr. Joey Golden Retriever

Cocker Spaniel

16836  Nigel English Springer
16837  Oliver Aussie

16838 Tippi Border Collie
16841 Java Golden Retriever
16842 Jedi Aussie

16844 Tybee Border Collie
16845 Duke Toller

16846 Becker All American Dog
16847 Zora Dalmatian

16848 Gypsee Border Collie
16850 Ava All American Dog
16852 Ryker Aussie

Rose Cope
Elli Schaefer
Stacy Orris

Stacy Orris

Patty Orris
Faith McCaskey

Maryann Schaefer
Amanda Niekamp
Linda Locke

Joan Plank

Jim Curry

Karen Zinn
Stacey Alexander
Christina Ward
Joe Sheridan
Allison Hill

Cathy Mitchell
Allison Hill

Monica LaFaver
Karen Winter
Kimberly Tochtrop
Steve Albers

Jeri Frye

Jamie Heberlein
Joan Braun
Mercy Colberg
Kalyn Hoenig
Brandon Laufer
Sally Norris
Sandy Ganz
Mary Greenwell
John Burgess
Jan Miller

Chris Brewer
Stacey Alexander
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Ron Morris

Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Sarah Patsaros
Monica LaFaver

Ana Schnellmann
Stephanie Heese
Brent Winkler
Anita Tipton
Michelle Frasca
Darlene Schaefer
Nancy Ripperger
Kryshelle Jacobs
Shannon Flegle
Frasca, Michelle
Jane Rich
Brooke Santana
Cindy Brinson

16855 Sculpin Aussie

16856 Ripley All American Dog
16858 Decker Aussie

16859 Aurora Aussie

16861 Silvie Aussie

16862 Tazer Aussie

16863 Elcie Labrador Retriever

16864 Melia Aussie
16868 Sprite
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)
16601 Skye Cattle Dog

16602 Blaze Min Am Shepherd
16603 Sammy Shetland Sheepdog
16604 Rhett Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

16605 Dolce Shetland Sheepdog
16606 Peach All American Dog
16609 Zima Cattle Dog

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16612 Juno Border Collie
16613 Tory
16409 Cooper
Master Regular - 20 inches (48 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

20801 Jackpot Aussie

20802 Lass Border Collie
20803 Star Aussie

20804 Bindi Aussie

20805 Luna Border Collie
20806 Jayla Border Collie
20807 Egan Vizsla

20808 Sky All American Dog
20809 Ash Bearded Collie
20810 Dani Border Collie
20811 Buniji Kelpie

20812  Willow Aussie

20813  Writer Border Collie
20815 Dash All American Dog
20816 Louie Standard Poodle

Bearded Collie
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

20818 Spark
20819 Boogie
20820 Anya
20821  Stardust
20823 Gadget

20824 Reba Aussie

20825 Scarlet All American Dog
20826 Finnegan Aussie

20827  Story Border Collie
20828 Skip Border Collie
20829 Toby PWD

20830 Quinn Aussie

20831 Rose Tyler Whippet

20834 Pearl Standard Poodle
20835 Breeze Golden Retriever
20836 Loosey Border Collie
20837 Zing Aussie

20839 Love Aussie

20841 Odin Aussie

20842 Chance Aussie

20843 Joey Golden Retriever
20844  Trubbel Border Collie
20845 Katniss Chessie

20847  Jell-O Shot Aussie
20848 Bryn Border Collie
20849 Loki Aussie

Chris Brewer
Laura Harper

Lisa Beal

Kimberly Tochtrop
Rebecca McDaniel
Jessica Buchholz
Vicki Cinotto
Jamie Heberlein
Ana Schnellmann

Kryshelle Jacobs
Monica LaFaver
Gina Brendley
Brandon Laufer
Amy Stoub

Molly Fennig
Karrie Schwan

Bayley Rowe
Martha Blank
Barbara Baker

Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek
Ronald Jr. Honaker
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Denise Shaiper
Debbie Heifner
Pamela Kennedy
Jasmin Sponagel
Katherine Jaeger
Rose LaBerdia
Lori Weinberg
Steve Tochtrop

Tiffany Wendt-Aquino

Bayley Rowe
Kimberly Shinn
Mary Beth Hugo
Sienna Haskins
Laurie Kolo
Christina Ward
Frank LaFata
Cindy Winters
Ella Palutis
Kathryn Slater
Katie McNamara
Barb Hammond
Lori LeBlanc
Lori Dunn
JoAnn Patterson
Cathy Harmon
Kimberly Tochtrop
Michelle Frasca
Susan Jearls
Ann Brashears
Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny



20850 Willow Aussie

20851 Inka Border Collie
20852  Abbey Border Collie
20853 Bremar Vizsla

20854 Remy Aussie

20855 Bing Bearded Collie
20606  Asher Aussie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (12 dogs)
20857 Minnie Dobe

20859 Ruby Rose Standard Poodle
20861 Crush GSD

20862 Pasha GSD

20863 Zeke Standard Poodle
20864 Abby All American Dog
20865 Aja GSD

20866 Ivy Standard Poodle
20867 Duke Golden Retriever
20868 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
20869 Allie Flat-Coat

20870 Cinder GSD

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20602 Major Aussie

20603 Kirby All American Dog
20605 Lyric Flat-Coat

20607 Rogue Aussie

20608 Bazzi Aussie

20609 Belle Aussie

20610 Mr. Kite Aussie

20613 Ace Aussie

20614 Eleanor Aussie

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20615 Ronnie Gordon Setter
Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs)
12801 vy Shetland Sheepdog
12802 Doppler Beagle

12803 Corwin Shetland Sheepdog
12805 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel
12806 Tracker Papillon

12807 Sparkle All American Dog
12808 Rose Min Am Shepherd
12810 Tucci Border Terrier
12811 Jersey All American Dog
12812 Dixie All American Dog
12813 Kiss All American Dog
12814  Skipper Shetland Sheepdog
12815 Giddy Toy Poodle
12816 Esky Border Terrier
Master Preferred - 12 inches (7 dogs)
12818 Grace Aussie

12819 Stella Bull Terrier

12820 Camille Min Am Shepherd
12823 Red Velvet Border Collie
12825 Victory Shetland Sheepdog
12829 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
12830 Fiver Kelpie

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12601 Sandie PBGV

12602 Torque All American Dog
Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12405 Sigmund All American Dog
12828 Vegas Min Am Shepherd

Debbie Drabek
Ronald Jr. Honaker
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Amanda Wehde

Debbie Heifner
Karen Zinn
Cathy Mitchell
Richard Wright
Helen Meyer
Carla Jacobs
Ward, Christina
Tara Carsrud
Katie Elrod
Bob Nash

Ann Behrens
Joe Sheridan

Tara Carsrud
Shannon Flegle
Ann Behrens

Leah Awaru
Rebecca McDaniel
Mary Beth Hugo
JoAnn Patterson
Christina Pirtle
Erin Day

Shannon Flegle

Mary Jungers
Kelsey Tipton
Jane Rich

Debi Zavadil
Stephanie Bedard
Barbara LaFata
Jeri Frye

Cindy Heitzig
Shannon Flegle
Bill Seely
Jennifer McDonald

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

Michele Cash
David Porras

Lori Dunn

Julie Pomicter
Deborah Vassar
Kay Guetzloff
Joan Meyer
Theresa Corcoran
Kelsey Tipton

/tammie Teutsch
Frank LaFata

Brandy Antonio
Carolyn Williams

Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)
8801 Korra Corgi (Pembroke)

8802 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
8803 River Russell Terriier
8804 Shiloh Westie

8806 Sheldon Havanese

8807 Dart> Papillon

8808 Niko Pomeranian

8812 Seymour Dachshund

8813 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian

Master Preferred - 8 inches (12 dogs)

8814 True Miniature Schnauzer
8815 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
8816 Ozzie Border Terrier

8817 Emrys Pomeranian

8818 Ralphie Schipperke

8819 Luke Basset Hound

8820 Randy Beagle

8821 Oliver All American Dog
8822 Newt Beagle

8825 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)
8826 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
8828 Chip PBGV

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8601 Auggie Sealyham Terrier
Master Preferred - 4 inches (6 dogs)
4801 Buffy Corgi (Pembroke)

4802 Jazzy Pomeranian

4803 Queeny Toy Poodle

4804 Giggles Pomeranian

4805 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
4807 Koda Pomeranian

Ring 1 Open Standard (22 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24402 Tamm Pharaoh Hound
Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20401 Wile E Border Collie
20404 Yahtzee Aussie

20405 Leeloo Aussie

20406 Fisher Aussie

20407 Obie Border Collie
20204 Baby Baloo Aussie

20206 Lively Golden Retriever

Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20408 Brad Standard Poodle
20409 Guster Labrador Retriever
Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16402 Chimi Aussie

16404 Kylo Boykin Spaniel
16405 Kiwi Aussie

Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16408 Roo Aussie

16410 Luna AmStaff

16204 Sylvie Labrador Retriever

Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12401 Barcleigh Corgi (Pembroke)
12402 Eden Shetland Sheepdog
Open Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12403 Allie Shetland Sheepdog
12404 Athena All American Dog
12406 Rose Min Am Shepherd

Melissa Elmes
Rose Cope
Julie Pomicter
Elli Schaefer
Makalah Boyer
Kathy Hightshoe
Stacy Orris
Lauren Ebel
Renee Marley

Christine Carter
Erin Day

Gerri Hill

Stacy Orris
Lynn Hartke
Geri Wessel
Joan Braun
Betsy Boedeker
Kelsey Tipton
Dee Dailey
Sue Phillips
James Teutsch

Wayne Hagopian

Leah Awaru
Frank Orris
Michele Cash
Patty Orris

Dee Dailey
Faith McCaskey

Elizabeth Risik

Mary Gregerson
Debbie Drabek
Steve Tochtrop
Lisa Beal

Donna Burbank
Laurie Kolo
Stephanie Heese

Rebecca Reckling
Jane Thomason

Steve Albers
Ann Brashears
Taylor Justice

Nora Winkler
Erica Hopkins
Sue Bronson

Betsy Boedeker
Amy Stoub

Mary Jungers
Vicki Cinotto
Darlene Young



Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Winnie Russell Terriier

Ring 1 Novice Standard (10 dogs)
Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Razor Belgian Tervuren
24202 Zesta Whippet

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20201 Tani All American Dog
20203 Pepper All American Dog
20205 Millie Border Collie
20211 Dani Aussie

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Luna All American Dog
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16202 Coach Brittany

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12201 Kevin Beagle

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12204 Fyre Min Am Shepherd

Leah Awvaru

Bob Nash
Kathryn Slater

Laura Harper
Diana Rupprecht
Misty Yarrington
Kimberly Tochtrop
Wendy King
Amber King

Joan Braun

Carolyn Williams

Ring 2 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (67 dogs)

Master Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)
16601 Skye Cattle Dog

16604 Rhett Shetland Sheepdog
16606 Peach All American Dog

16804  Flurry Border Collie
16808 Magic Aussie
16810 Sailor Aussie

16814 Duncan
16819 Vanna All American Dog
16821 Jordan Shetland Sheepdog
16824 Phoenix Mudi

16825 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16828 Freddie Border Collie

English Cocker

16829 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16405 Kiwi Aussie

16830 Ruby Aussie

Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16603 Sammy Shetland Sheepdog
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16404 Kylo Boykin Spaniel
Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)
16841 Java Golden Retriever

16842 Jedi Aussie

16845 Duke Toller

16850 Ava All American Dog
16854 Dekes Aussie

16859 Aurora Aussie

16863 Elcie Labrador Retriever

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16611 Ellie All American Dog
16612 Juno Border Collie
16846 Becker All American Dog
16835 Mr. Joey Golden Retriever
Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16613 Tory Labrador Retriever
16861 Silvie Aussie

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16202 Coach Brittany

16204 Sylvie Labrador Retriever

16844 Tybee Border Collie

Kryshelle Jacobs
Brandon Laufer
Molly Fennig
Karen Winter
Jamie Heberlein
Mercy Colberg
Sally Norris
Mary Greenwell
Jan Miller
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Cindy Zangrilli
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht

Taylor Justice
Sarah Patsaros

Gina Brendley

Ann Brashears

Michelle Frasca
Darlene Schaefer
Kryshelle Jacobs
Brooke Santana
Sarah Patsaros
Kimberly Tochtrop
Vicki Cinotto

Gayle Woodall
Bayley Rowe
Shannon Flegle
Ana Schnellmann

Martha Blank
Rebecca McDaniel

Amber King
Sue Bronson
Nancy Ripperger

Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12803 Corwin
12805 ZenaZz
12809 Poppy
12814  Skipper

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12601 Sandie
12807 Sparkle
12811 Jersey
12806 Tracker

PBGV

All American Dog
All American Dog
Papillon

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12201 Kevin

Beagle

Master Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12818 Grace
12820 Camille
12825 Victory
12828 Vegas
12829 Cali

Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12406 Rose

Min Am Shepherd

Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12404 Athena

All American Dog

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12405 Sigmund

All American Dog

Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8802 Rye
8807 Dart>
8808 Niko

8812 Seymour

Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon
Pomeranian
Dachshund

Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8801 Korra

Corgi (Pembroke)

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8202 Whipper

Corgi (Pembroke)

Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8601 Auggie
8818 Ralphie
8819 Luke
8823 ZiZi Z

8824 Jett Racer
8825 Tristan

Sealyham Terrier
Schipperke

Basset Hound
Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Corgi (Pembroke)
Miniature Schnauzer
PBGV

Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

8826 LuLu
8828 Chip
4802 Jazzy
4805 Teague
4807 Koda

Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)
Pomeranian

Ring 2 Novice JWW (14 dogs)
Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Razor
24202 Zesta

Belgian Tervuren
Whippet

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20201 Tani
20203 Pepper
20204 Baby Baloo

20205 Millie
20206 Lively
20406  Fisher
20407 Obie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20213 Kismet

Boxer

Jane Rich
Debi Zavadil
Marianne Kitchell

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

/tammie Teutsch
Barbara LaFata
Shannon Flegle
Stephanie Bedard

Joan Braun

Lori Dunn
Deborah Vassar
Joan Meyer
Carolyn Williams
Theresa Corcoran

Darlene Young

Vicki Cinotto

Brandy Antonio

Rose Cope
Kathy Hightshoe
Stacy Orris
Lauren Ebel

Melissa Elmes

Deann Hanna

Wayne Hagopian
Lynn Hartke

Geri Wessel
Debi Zavadil
Anita Tipton

Dee Dailey

Sue Phillips
James Teutsch

Frank Orris
Dee Dailey
Faith McCaskey

Bob Nash
Kathryn Slater

Laura Harper
Diana Rupprecht
Laurie Kolo
Misty Yarrington
Stephanie Heese
Lisa Beal

Donna Burbank

Kristen Johnson



Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16202 Coach Brittany

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12204 Fyre Min Am Shepherd
12205 Kelce Shetland Sheepdog
Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8202 Whipper Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 2 Open JWW (19 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24402 Tamm Pharaoh Hound
24602  Siren Belgian Malinois
Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20001 Luna All American Dog

20211 Dani Aussie
20401 Wile E Border Collie
20404 Yahtzee Aussie
20613 Ace Aussie

Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20408 Brad Standard Poodle
20409 Guster Labrador Retriever
Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16402 Chimi Aussie

16404 Kylo Boykin Spaniel
Open Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16204 Sylvie Labrador Retriever
16408 Roo Aussie

16410 Luna AmStaff

16612 Juno Border Collie

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Eden Shetland Sheepdog
Open Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12403 Allie Shetland Sheepdog
12405 Sigmund All American Dog
12406 Rose Min Am Shepherd

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (187 dogs)
Master Regular - 20 inches (53 dogs)
20603  Kirby All American Dog

20605  Lyric Flat-Coat

20606 Asher Aussie

20607 Rogue Aussie

20609 Belle Aussie

20614 Eleanor Aussie

20801 Jackpot Aussie

20802 Lass Border Collie
20803 Star Aussie

20804 Bindi Aussie

20805 Luna Border Collie
20806 Jayla Border Collie
20807 Egan Vizsla

20808 Sky All American Dog
20809 Ash Bearded Collie
20810 Dani Border Collie
20811 Buniji Kelpie

20812  Willow Aussie

20813  Writer Border Collie
20815 Dash All American Dog
20816 Louie Standard Poodle

Bearded Collie
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

20818 Spark
20819 Boogie
20820 Anya
20821  Stardust
20823 Gadget

Amber King

Carolyn Williams
Jane Rich

Deann Hanna

Elizabeth Risik
Allison Hill

Wendy King
Kimberly Tochtrop
Mary Gregerson
Debbie Drabek
Christina Pirtle

Rebecca Reckling
Jane Thomason

Steve Albers
Ann Brashears

Sue Bronson
Nora Winkler
Erica Hopkins
Bayley Rowe

Amy Stoub

Mary Jungers
Brandy Antonio
Darlene Young

Shannon Flegle
Ann Behrens
Amanda Wehde
Leah Avvaru
Mary Beth Hugo
Erin Day

Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek
Ronald Jr. Honaker
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Denise Shaiper
Debbie Heifner
Pamela Kennedy
Jasmin Sponagel
Katherine Jaeger
Rose LaBerdia
Lori Weinberg
Steve Tochtrop

Tiffany Wendt-Aquino

Bayley Rowe
Kimberly Shinn

20824 Reba Aussie

20826 Finnegan Aussie

20827  Story Border Collie
20828  Skip Border Collie
20829 Toby PWD

20830 Quinn Aussie

20831 Rose Tyler Whippet

20834 Pearl Standard Poodle
20835 Breeze Golden Retriever
20836 Loosey Border Collie
20837 Zing Aussie

20839 Love Aussie

20841 Odin Aussie

20842 Chance Aussie

20843 Joey Golden Retriever
20844  Trubbel Border Collie
20845 Katniss Chessie

20847  Jell-O Shot Aussie

20848 Bryn Border Collie
20849  Loki Aussie

20850 Willow Aussie

20851 Inka Border Collie
20852  Abbey Border Collie
20853 Bremar Vizsla

20854 Remy Aussie

20855 Bing Bearded Collie
20863 Zeke Standard Poodle
Master Preferred - 20 inches (10 dogs)
20615 Ronnie Gordon Setter
20857  Minnie Dobe

20859 Ruby Rose Standard Poodle
20861 Crush GSD

20862 Pasha GSD

20865 Aja GSD

20866 vy Standard Poodle
20868 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
20869 Allie Flat-Coat

20870 Cinder GSD

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20405 Leeloo Aussie

20602  Major Aussie

20610 Mr. Kite Aussie

20825 Scarlet All American Dog
Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20864  Abby All American Dog
20867 Duke Golden Retriever
Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs)
12801 vy Shetland Sheepdog
12802 Doppler Beagle

12803 Corwin Shetland Sheepdog
12805 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel
12806 Tracker Papillon

12807 Sparkle All American Dog
12808 Rose Min Am Shepherd
12810 Tucci Border Terrier
12811 Jersey All American Dog
12812 Dixie All American Dog
12813 Kiss All American Dog
12814  Skipper Shetland Sheepdog
12815 Giddy Toy Poodle
12816 Esky Border Terrier

Mary Beth Hugo
Laurie Kolo
Christina Ward
Frank LaFata
Cindy Winters
Ella Palutis
Kathryn Slater
Katie McNamara
Barb Hammond
Lori LeBlanc

Lori Dunn

JoAnn Patterson
Cathy Harmon
Kimberly Tochtrop
Michelle Frasca
Susan Jearls

Ann Brashears
Jane Hudgens
Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek
Ronald Jr. Honaker
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan

Helen Meyer

Shannon Flegle
Debbie Heifner
Karen Zinn
Cathy Mitchell
Richard Wright
Ward, Christina
Tara Carsrud
Bob Nash

Ann Behrens
Joe Sheridan

Steve Tochtrop
Tara Carsrud
JoAnn Patterson
Sienna Haskins

Carla Jacobs
Katie Elrod

Mary Jungers
Kelsey Tipton
Jane Rich

Debi Zavadil
Stephanie Bedard
Barbara LaFata
Jeri Frye

Cindy Heitzig
Shannon Flegle
Bill Seely
Jennifer McDonald

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

Michele Cash
David Porras



Master Preferred - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12818 Grace Aussie

12819 Stella Bull Terrier

12820 Camille Min Am Shepherd
12823 Red Velvet Border Collie

12825 Victory Shetland Sheepdog
12828 Vegas Min Am Shepherd
12829 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
12830 Fiver Kelpie

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12401 Barcleigh Corgi (Pembroke)
12601 Sandie PBGV

12602 Torque All American Dog
Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12404 Athena All American Dog
Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8801 Korra Corgi (Pembroke)

8802 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
8803 River Russell Terriier
8804 Shiloh Westie

8806 Sheldon Havanese

8807 Dart> Papillon

8808 Niko Pomeranian

8812 Seymour Dachshund

8813 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian

Master Preferred - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8814 True Miniature Schnauzer
8815 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
8816 Ozzie Border Terrier

8817 Emrys Pomeranian

8821 Oliver All American Dog
8822 Newt Beagle

8825 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)
8826 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
8828 Chip PBGV

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Winnie Russell Terriier
Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8601 Auggie Sealyham Terrier
Master Preferred - 4 inches (7 dogs)
4801 Buffy Corgi (Pembroke)

4802 Jazzy Pomeranian

4803 Queeny Toy Poodle

4804 Giggles Pomeranian

4805 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
4807 Koda Pomeranian

4808 Brody-Bear Pomeranian

Master Regular - 24 inches (9 dogs)
24802 Duchess Standard Poodle

24803  Aries Labrador Retriever
24805 Beau Aussie

24808 Waffle Standard Poodle
24809 Leif Standard Poodle
24810 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24811 GSD Duchess GSD

24812 Ryder GSD

24813 Dakari Siberian Husky
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24601 Aegis GSD

Master Regular - 16 inches (26 dogs)
16602 Blaze Min Am Shepherd
16605 Dolce Shetland Sheepdog
16802 Manny Min Am Shepherd

Lori Dunn

Julie Pomicter
Deborah Vassar
Kay Guetzloff
Joan Meyer
Carolyn Williams
Theresa Corcoran
Kelsey Tipton

Betsy Boedeker
/tammie Teutsch
Frank LaFata

Vicki Cinotto

Melissa Elmes
Rose Cope
Julie Pomicter
Elli Schaefer
Makalah Boyer
Kathy Hightshoe
Stacy Orris
Lauren Ebel
Renee Marley

Christine Carter
Erin Day

Gerri Hill

Stacy Orris
Betsy Boedeker
Kelsey Tipton
Dee Dailey

Sue Phillips
James Teutsch

Leah Awvaru

Wayne Hagopian

Leah Awvaru
Frank Orris
Michele Cash
Patty Orris

Dee Dailey
Faith McCaskey
Renee Marley

Maryann Schaefer
Amanda Niekamp
Linda Locke

Jim Curry

Karen Zinn
Stacey Alexander
Christina Ward
Joe Sheridan
Allison Hill

Cathy Mitchell
Monica LaFaver

Amy Stoub
Monica LaFaver

16804  Flurry Border Collie

16805 Claire Aussie

16806 Wolfie Keeshond

16807 Reason Min Am Shepherd
16808 Magic Aussie

16809 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16810 Sailor Aussie

16811 Avery Aussie

16812 Remy Shetland Sheepdog

16814 Duncan
16815 Frankie
16819 Vanna

English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

16820 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
16821 Jordan Shetland Sheepdog
16822 Encore Aussie

16823  Spirit Keeshond

16824  Phoenix Mudi

16826  Bristol
16828 Freddie Border Collie

16829 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
16830 Ruby Aussie

16834 Restitution Min Am Shepherd
16603 Sammy Shetland Sheepdog
Master Preferred - 16 inches (21 dogs)
16835 Mr. Joey Golden Retriever

Cocker Spaniel

16836 Nigel English Springer
16837 Oliver Aussie

16838 Tippi Border Collie
16841 Java Golden Retriever
16842 Jedi Aussie

16844 Tybee Border Collie
16845 Duke Toller

16846 Becker All American Dog
16847 Zora Dalmatian

16848 Gypsee Border Collie
16850 Ava All American Dog
16852 Ryker Aussie

16855  Sculpin Aussie

16856 Ripley All American Dog
16858 Decker Aussie

16859 Aurora Aussie

16862 Tazer Aussie

16863 Elcie Labrador Retriever
16864 Melia Aussie

16868 Sprite Golden Retriever
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16405 Kiwi Aussie

16601 Skye Cattle Dog

16604 Rhett Shetland Sheepdog
16606 Peach All American Dog
16609 Zima Cattle Dog
Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16611 Ellie All American Dog
16613 Tory Labrador Retriever

16409 Cooper Border Collie

Ring 2 Premier JWW (59 dogs)

Premier Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24805 Beau Aussie

24809 Leif Standard Poodle
24811 GSD Duchess GSD

24812 Ryder GSD

Karen Winter
Kimberly Tochtrop
Steve Albers

Jeri Frye

Jamie Heberlein
Joan Braun
Mercy Colberg
Kalyn Hoenig
Brandon Laufer
Sally Norris
Sandy Ganz
Mary Greenwell
John Burgess
Jan Miller

Chris Brewer
Stacey Alexander

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Ron Morris
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Sarah Patsaros
Monica LaFaver
Gina Brendley

Ana Schnellmann
Stephanie Heese
Brent Winkler
Anita Tipton
Michelle Frasca
Darlene Schaefer
Nancy Ripperger
Kryshelle Jacobs
Shannon Flegle
Frasca, Michelle
Jane Rich
Brooke Santana
Cindy Brinson
Chris Brewer
Laura Harper
Lisa Beal
Kimberly Tochtrop
Jessica Buchholz
Vicki Cinotto
Jamie Heberlein
Ana Schnellmann

Taylor Justice
Kryshelle Jacobs
Brandon Laufer
Molly Fennig
Karrie Schwan

Gayle Woodall
Martha Blank
Barbara Baker

Linda Locke
Karen Zinn
Christina Ward
Joe Sheridan



Premier Regular - 20 inches (21 dogs)

Aussie

All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Vizsla

Aussie

Premier Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

GSD
Belgian Sheepdog
GSD

Premier Regular - 16 inches (10 dogs)

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Mudi

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Pyrenean Shepherd
Aussie

Premier Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Toller

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Labrador Retriever

Premier Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

20804 Bindi
20808  Sky
20809 Ash
20810 Dani
20813  Writer
20815 Dash
20823 Gadget
20825 Scarlet
20826 Finnegan
20827 Story
20828 Skip
20830 Quinn
20836 Loosey
20837 Zing
20841 Odin
20842 Chance
20844  Trubbel
20849  Loki
20850 Willow
20853 Bremar
20854 Remy
20865 Aja
20868 Blade
20870 Cinder
16405 Kiwi
16808 Magic
16811 Avery
16812 Remy
16815 Frankie
16824 Phoenix
16825 Liberty
16826 Bristol
16829 Pye
16830 Ruby
16206 Joey
16838 Tippi
16842 Jedi
16845 Duke
16852 Ryker
16855 Sculpin
16859  Aurora
16862 Tazer
16863 Elcie
12803 Corwin
12805 ZenazZ
12806 Tracker
12812 Dixie
12813 Kiss
12814  Skipper

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12818
12824
12829

Grace
Emmie
Cali

Aussie
Aussie
Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8804

Shiloh

Westie

Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8817

Emrys

Pomeranian

Debbie Drabek
Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Denise Shaiper
Jasmin Sponagel
Katherine Jaeger
Kimberly Shinn
Sienna Haskins
Laurie Kolo
Christina Ward
Frank LaFata

Ella Palutis

Lori LeBlanc

Lori Dunn

Cathy Harmon
Kimberly Tochtrop
Susan Jearls
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek
Ellen Blau

Kristen Robertson

Ward, Christina
Bob Nash
Joe Sheridan

Taylor Justice
Jamie Heberlein
Kalyn Hoenig
Brandon Laufer
Sandy Ganz

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Cindy Zangrilli
Ron Morris
Diana Rupprecht
Sarah Patsaros

Michelle Frasca
Anita Tipton
Darlene Schaefer
Kryshelle Jacobs
Cindy Brinson
Chris Brewer
Kimberly Tochtrop
Jessica Buchholz
Vicki Cinotto

Jane Rich

Debi Zavadil
Stephanie Bedard
Bill Seely

Jennifer McDonald

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

Lori Dunn
Cathy Harmon
Theresa Corcoran

Elli Schaefer

Stacy Orris

Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4807

Koda

Pomeranian

Ring 1 Premier Standard (68 dogs)

Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Pomeranian

Premier Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Westie

Papillon

All American Dog
Dachshund

Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Sealyham Terrier

Premier Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

4807 Koda
8804 Shiloh
8805 Sonic
8811 Stewie
8812 Seymour
8601 Auggie
12803 Corwin
12805 ZenaZ
12806 Tracker
12807 Sparkle
12810 Tucci
12812 Dixie
12814  Skipper

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

All American Dog
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Premier Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Mudi

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Pyrenean Shepherd
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd

Premier Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Toller

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Premier Regular - 20 inches (21 dogs)

12829 Cali
12831 Sadie
16405 Kiwi
16608 Lani
16808 Magic
16812 Remy
16822 Encore
16824 Phoenix
16825 Liberty
16826 Bristol
16829 Pye
16830 Ruby
16832 Dakota
16206 Joey
16841 Java
16842 Jedi
16843 Jayla
16845 Duke
16852 Ryker
16853 Vader
16859 Aurora
16860 Flash
16863 Elcie
20613 Ace
20804 Bindi
20808  Sky
20809 Ash
20810 Dani
20813  Writer
20816 Louie
20817 Hawk
20821  Stardust
20823 Gadget
20825 Scarlet

Aussie

Aussie

All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Standard Poodle
Mountain Cur
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog

Faith McCaskey

Sunday Running Order

Faith McCaskey

Elli Schaefer
Debbie Barnes
Damaris Rolfes
Lauren Ebel

Wayne Hagopian

Jane Rich

Debi Zavadil
Stephanie Bedard
Barbara LaFata
Cindy Heitzig

Bill Seely

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

Theresa Corcoran
Tammie Bethel

Taylor Justice
Megan Seehafer
Jamie Heberlein
Brandon Laufer
Chris Brewer

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Cindy Zangrilli
Ron Morris
Diana Rupprecht
Sarah Patsaros
Maggie Peterson

Michelle Frasca
Michelle Frasca
Darlene Schaefer
Charmaine Koenig
Kryshelle Jacobs
Cindy Brinson
Kaylin Smith
Kimberly Tochtrop
Tammy Nichols
Vicki Cinotto

Christina Pirtle
Debbie Drabek
Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Denise Shaiper
Jasmin Sponagel
Rose LaBerdia
Julie Eskra
Bayley Rowe
Kimberly Shinn
Sienna Haskins



Aussie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Aussie
Aussie
Aussie
Vizsla
Aussie

Premier Preferred - 20 inches (8 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
Collie

Standard Poodle
GSD

GSD

Standard Poodle
Belgian Sheepdog
GSD

Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

20826 Finnegan
20827  Story
20828 Skip
20830 Quinn
20836 Loosey
20840 Tazer
20842 Chance
20850 Willow
20853 Bremar
20854 Remy
20616 Marti
20858 Finnegan
20859 Ruby Rose
20862 Pasha
20865 Aja
20866 vy
20868 Blade
20870 Cinder
24809 Leif
24811 GSD Duchess
24812 Ryder

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (182 dogs)

Standard Poodle
GSD
GSD

Master Preferred - 4 inches (7 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)
Pomeranian
Toy Poodle
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Pomeranian

Master Regular - 8 inches (10 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)
Westie

Papillon
Havanese
Papillon

Westie

Papillon

All American Dog
Dachshund
Pomeranian

Master Preferred - 8 inches (9 dogs)

Miniature Schnauzer

RockyRaccoon All American Dog

Schipperke

Basset Hound
Beagle

Beagle

Corgi (Pembroke)
Miniature Schnauzer
PBGV

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Sealyham Terrier

Master Regular - 12 inches (15 dogs)

4801 Buffy
4802 Jazzy
4803 Queeny
4804 Giggles
4805 Teague
4806 Nemo
4807 Koda
8801 Korra
8804 Shiloh
8805 Sonic
8806 Sheldon
8807 Dart>
8809 Winston
8810 Cocoa
8811 Stewie
8812 Seymour
8813 Woody-Wolf
8814 True
8815

8818 Ralphie
8819 Luke
8820 Randy
8822 Newt
8825 Tristan
8826 LuLu
8828 Chip
8601 Auggie
12801 vy
12802 Doppler
12803 Corwin
12804 Bailey
12805 ZenaZzZ
12806 Tracker

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Laurie Kolo
Christina Ward
Frank LaFata

Ella Palutis

Lori LeBlanc
Jessica Buchholz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Debbie Drabek
Ellen Blau

Kristen Robertson

Molly Fassbinder
Marirose Germick
Karen Zinn
Richard Wright
Ward, Christina
Tara Carsrud

Bob Nash

Joe Sheridan

Karen Zinn
Christina Ward
Joe Sheridan

Leah Awaru
Frank Orris
Michele Cash
Patty Orris

Dee Dailey
Deborah Hale
Faith McCaskey

Melissa Elmes
Elli Schaefer
Debbie Barnes
Makalah Boyer
Kathy Hightshoe
Daniel Gillen
Susan Ford
Damaris Rolfes
Lauren Ebel
Renee Marley

Christine Carter
Erin Day

Lynn Hartke
Geri Wessel
Joan Braun
Kelsey Tipton
Dee Dailey
Sue Phillips
James Teutsch

Wayne Hagopian

Mary Jungers
Kelsey Tipton
Jane Rich

Jeff Blattner

Debi Zavadil
Stephanie Bedard

All American Dog
Min Am Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Master Preferred - 12 inches (8 dogs)

Min Am Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Kelpie

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

PBGV
All American Dog
Corgi (Pembroke)

Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Min Am Shepherd

Master Regular - 16 inches (27 dogs)

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Keeshond

Min Am Shepherd
Aussie

Cocker Spaniel
Aussie

Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Boykin Spaniel
English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Keeshond

Mudi

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Aussie

Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
Min Am Shepherd

Master Preferred - 16 inches (22 dogs)

12807 Sparkle
12808 Rose
12809 Poppy
12810 Tucci
12811 Jersey
12812 Dixie
12813 Kiss
12814  Skipper
12816 Esky
12820 Camille
12821 Shiraz
12822 Jovie
12823 Red Velvet
12825 Victory
12827 Cooper
12829 Cali
12830 Fiver
12601 Sandie
12602 Torque
12603 Magill
12828 Vegas
16801 Bay
16804  Flurry
16805 Claire
16806 Wolfie
16807 Reason
16808 Magic
16809 Clark
16810 Sailor
16811 Avery
16812 Remy
16813 Guido
16814 Duncan
16816 Andre
16819 Vanna
16820 Gigi
16821 Jordan
16822 Encore
16823 Spirit
16824 Phoenix
16825 Liberty
16826 Bristol
16827 Branch
16829 Pye
16830 Ruby
16831 Sadie
16832 Dakota
16833 Spring
16835 Mr. Joey
16836 Nigel
16837 Oliver
16841 Java
16842 Jedi
16845 Duke
16846 Becker
16847 Zora
16849 Primo

Golden Retriever
English Springer
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Toller

All American Dog
Dalmatian
Border Collie

Barbara LaFata
Jeri Frye
Marianne Kitchell
Cindy Heitzig
Shannon Flegle
Bill Seely

Jennifer McDonald

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

David Porras

Deborah Vassar
Kaylin Smith

Julie Simmons
Kay Guetzloff
Joan Meyer
Jerome Rader
Theresa Corcoran
Kelsey Tipton

/tammie Teutsch
Frank LaFata
Erin Day

Carolyn Williams

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Karen Winter
Kimberly Tochtrop
Steve Albers

Jeri Frye

Jamie Heberlein

Joan Braun

Mercy Colberg

Kalyn Hoenig
Brandon Laufer
Penny McNiel

Sally Norris

Therese Poirier

Mary Greenwell

John Burgess

Jan Miller

Chris Brewer

Stacey Alexander
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Cindy Zangrilli

Ron Morris

Kaylin Smith

Diana Rupprecht
Sarah Patsaros
Tammie Bethel
Maggie Peterson

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Ana Schnellmann
Stephanie Heese
Brent Winkler
Michelle Frasca
Darlene Schaefer
Kryshelle Jacobs
Shannon Flegle
Frasca, Michelle
Jennifer McDonald



16851 Delta Aussie

16852 Ryker Aussie

16853 Vader Golden Retriever
16854 Dekes Aussie

16855 Sculpin Aussie

16856 Ripley All American Dog
16857 Arya Min Am Shepherd
16858 Decker Aussie

16859 Aurora Aussie

16862 Tazer Aussie

16863 Elcie Labrador Retriever
16864 Melia Aussie

16868 Sprite Golden Retriever
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)
16601 Skye Cattle Dog
16604 Rhett Shetland Sheepdog
16605 Dolce Shetland Sheepdog
16607 Sean Shetland Sheepdog
16608 Lani All American Dog
16609 Zima Cattle Dog
16403 Onyx Min Am Shepherd
Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16612 Juno Border Collie
16409 Cooper Border Collie
Master Regular - 24 inches (9 dogs)
24802 Duchess Standard Poodle
24804 Echo Ridgeback
24806 Amber Dobe

24807 Chance GSD

24808 Waffle Standard Poodle
24809 Leif Standard Poodle
24810 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24811 GSD Duchess GSD

24812 Ryder GSD

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24601 Aegis GSD

Master Regular - 20 inches (40 dogs)
20802 Lass Border Collie
20803 Star Aussie

20804 Bindi Aussie

20807 Egan Vizsla

20808  Sky All American Dog
20809 Ash Bearded Collie
20810 Dani Border Collie
20812 Willow Aussie

20813  Writer Border Collie
20814 Cherry Bomb  Golden Retriever
20816 Louie Standard Poodle
20817 Hawk Mountain Cur
20818 Spark Bearded Collie
20819 Boogie All American Dog
20820 Anya All American Dog
20821  Stardust Border Collie
20822 Zac Border Collie
20823 Gadget All American Dog
20824 Reba Aussie

20825 Scarlet All American Dog
20826 Finnegan Aussie

20827  Story Border Collie
20828  Skip Border Collie
20829 Toby PWD

20830 Quinn Aussie

20831 Rose Tyler Whippet

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Cindy Brinson
Kaylin Smith
Sarah Patsaros
Chris Brewer
Laura Harper
Leah Awvaru

Lisa Beal
Kimberly Tochtrop
Jessica Buchholz
Vicki Cinotto
Jamie Heberlein
Ana Schnellmann

Kryshelle Jacobs
Brandon Laufer
Amy Stoub

Cheryl Braucksick
Megan Seehafer
Karrie Schwan
Maggie Peterson

Bayley Rowe
Barbara Baker

Maryann Schaefer
Elizabeth Risik
Michelle Ambrose
Joan Plank

Jim Curry

Karen Zinn
Stacey Alexander
Christina Ward
Joe Sheridan

Cathy Mitchell

Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek
Ellen Blau
Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Denise Shaiper
Pamela Kennedy
Jasmin Sponagel
Kaylin Smith
Rose LaBerdia
Julie Eskra

Lori Weinberg
Steve Tochtrop

Tiffany Wendt-Aquino

Bayley Rowe
Tammy Nichols
Kimberly Shinn
Mary Beth Hugo
Sienna Haskins
Laurie Kolo
Christina Ward
Frank LaFata
Cindy Winters
Ella Palutis
Kathryn Slater

20832  Vinny Border Collie
20833 Finnegan All American Dog
20836 Loosey Border Collie
20839 Love Aussie

20842 Chance Aussie

20843 Joey Golden Retriever
20845 Katniss Chessie

20848 Bryn Border Collie
20849  Loki Aussie

20850 Willow Aussie

20852 Abbey Border Collie
20853 Bremar Vizsla

20854 Remy Aussie

20855 Bing Bearded Collie
Master Preferred - 20 inches (11 dogs)
20858 Finnegan Collie

20859 Ruby Rose Standard Poodle
20861 Crush GSD

20862 Pasha GSD

20863 Zeke Standard Poodle
20864  Abby All American Dog
20865 Aja GSD

20866 vy Standard Poodle
20867 Duke Golden Retriever
20868 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
20870 Cinder GSD

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20601 Tater Golden Retriever

20602 Major Aussie

20603 Kirby All American Dog
20604 Bonus Golden Retriever
20609 Belle Aussie

20610 Mr. Kite Aussie

20611 Turbo Collie

20613 Ace Aussie

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20616 Marti Labrador Retriever

Ring 1 Open Standard (25 dogs)

Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 Winnie Russell Terriier
Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12401 Barcleigh Corgi (Pembroke)
12402 Eden Shetland Sheepdog
Open Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12403 Allie Shetland Sheepdog
12404 Athena All American Dog
Open Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16401 Rosco Aussie
16402 Chimi Aussie
16404 Kylo Boykin Spaniel
16405 Kiwi Aussie

16406 Harbor Min Am Shepherd
Open Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16407 Tesla Border Collie
16408 Roo Aussie

16412 Vista Border Collie
16204 Sylvie Labrador Retriever
Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20403 Firefly Border Collie
20404 Yahtzee Aussie

20405 Leeloo Aussie

20406 Fisher Aussie

Ashley Brown
Tammie Bethel
Lori LeBlanc
JoAnn Patterson
Kimberly Tochtrop
Michelle Frasca
Ann Brashears
Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan

Marirose Germick
Karen Zinn
Cathy Mitchell
Richard Wright
Helen Meyer
Carla Jacobs
Ward, Christina
Tara Carsrud
Katie Elrod

Bob Nash

Joe Sheridan

Kate Smith

Tara Carsrud
Shannon Flegle
Kaylin Smith
Mary Beth Hugo
JoAnn Patterson
Marirose Germick
Christina Pirtle

Molly Fassbinder

Leah Avvaru

Betsy Boedeker
Amy Stoub

Mary Jungers
Vicki Cinotto

Allison Thornton
Steve Albers
Ann Brashears
Taylor Justice
Aleaha Parmeley

Linda Snyder
Nora Winkler
Linda Snyder
Sue Bronson

Kristin Ranker
Debbie Drabek
Steve Tochtrop
Lisa Beal



20407 Obie Border Collie
20204 Baby Baloo Aussie

20206 Lively Golden Retriever
Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20408 Brad Standard Poodle
20409 Guster Labrador Retriever
Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 Finn Belgian Malinois
24402 Tamm Pharaoh Hound

Ring 1 Novice Standard (15 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12201 Kevin Beagle

12203 Bobbie Shetland Sheepdog
Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12204 Fyre Min Am Shepherd
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16202 Coach Brittany

Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16001 Sammy Blu All American Dog
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20201 Tani All American Dog
20203 Pepper All American Dog
20205 Millie Border Collie
20207 Elysian Aussie

20209 Kelsey Jo Aussie

20210 Poker Border Collie
20211 Dani Aussie

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Luna All American Dog
Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Razor Belgian Tervuren
24202 Zesta Whippet

Ring 2 Novice JWW (21 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12202 Frani Miniature Schnauzer
12203 Bobbie Shetland Sheepdog
Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12204 Fyre Min Am Shepherd
12205 Kelce Shetland Sheepdog
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16406 Harbor Min Am Shepherd
Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16001 Sammy Blu All American Dog
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16202 Coach Brittany

16412 Vista Border Collie
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)
20201 Tani All American Dog
20203 Pepper All American Dog
20204 Baby Baloo Aussie

20205 Millie Border Collie
20206 Lively Golden Retriever
20207 Elysian Aussie

20209 Kelsey Jo Aussie

20210 Poker Border Collie
20406 Fisher Aussie

20407 Obie Border Collie
Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20213 Kismet Boxer

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Razor Belgian Tervuren
24202 Zesta Whippet

Donna Burbank
Laurie Kolo
Stephanie Heese

Rebecca Reckling
Jane Thomason

Deborah Hale
Elizabeth Risik

Joan Braun
Patricia Creek

Carolyn Williams

Amber King

Amanda Drewes

Laura Harper
Diana Rupprecht
Misty Yarrington
Chris Brewer
Mary Stucker
Aleaha Parmeley
Kimberly Tochtrop

Wendy King

Bob Nash
Kathryn Slater

Sue Phillips
Patricia Creek

Carolyn Williams
Jane Rich

Aleaha Parmeley

Amanda Drewes

Amber King
Linda Snyder

Laura Harper
Diana Rupprecht
Laurie Kolo
Misty Yarrington
Stephanie Heese
Chris Brewer
Mary Stucker
Aleaha Parmeley
Lisa Beal

Donna Burbank

Kristen Johnson

Bob Nash
Kathryn Slater

Ring 2 Open JWW (19 dogs)

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 Eden Shetland Sheepdog
Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12403 Allie Shetland Sheepdog
Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16401 Rosco Aussie

16402 Chimi Aussie

16403 Onyx Min Am Shepherd
16404 Kylo Boykin Spaniel
Open Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16204 Sylvie Labrador Retriever
16407 Tesla Border Collie
16408 Roo Aussie

16612 Juno Border Collie

Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20001 Luna All American Dog

20211 Dani Aussie
20403 Firefly Border Collie
20404 Yahtzee Aussie
20613 Ace Aussie

Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20408 Brad Standard Poodle
20409 Guster Labrador Retriever
Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 Finn Belgian Malinois
24402 Tamm Pharaoh Hound

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (182 dogs)
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16405 Kiwi Aussie

16601 Skye Cattle Dog

16604 Rhett Shetland Sheepdog
16609 Zima Cattle Dog

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16611 Ellie All American Dog
16409 Cooper Border Collie
Master Regular - 16 inches (30 dogs)
16605 Dolce Shetland Sheepdog

16607 Sean Shetland Sheepdog
16801 Bay Aussie

16804  Flurry Border Collie
16805 Claire Aussie

16806 Wolfie Keeshond

16807 Reason Min Am Shepherd
16808 Magic Aussie

16809 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16810 Sailor Aussie

16811 Avery Aussie

16812 Remy Shetland Sheepdog
16813 Guido Boykin Spaniel

16814 Duncan
16816 Andre
16819 Vanna

English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

16820 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
16821 Jordan Shetland Sheepdog
16822 Encore Aussie

16823  Spirit Keeshond

16824  Phoenix Mudi

16825 Liberty
16826 Bristol
16827 Branch
16829 Pye

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd

Amy Stoub

Mary Jungers

Allison Thornton
Steve Albers
Maggie Peterson
Ann Brashears

Sue Bronson
Linda Snyder
Nora Winkler
Bayley Rowe

Wendy King
Kimberly Tochtrop
Kristin Ranker
Debbie Drabek
Christina Pirtle

Rebecca Reckling
Jane Thomason

Deborah Hale
Elizabeth Risik

Taylor Justice
Kryshelle Jacobs
Brandon Laufer
Karrie Schwan

Gayle Woodall
Barbara Baker

Amy Stoub

Cheryl Braucksick
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Karen Winter
Kimberly Tochtrop
Steve Albers

Jeri Frye

Jamie Heberlein
Joan Braun
Mercy Colberg
Kalyn Hoenig
Brandon Laufer
Penny McNiel
Sally Norris
Therese Poirier
Mary Greenwell
John Burgess

Jan Miller

Chris Brewer
Stacey Alexander
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Cindy Zangrilli
Ron Morris

Kaylin Smith
Diana Rupprecht



Aussie
Aussie
Min Am Shepherd
Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog

Master Preferred - 16 inches (22 dogs)

Golden Retriever
English Springer
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Toller

All American Dog
Dalmatian
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

All American Dog
Min Am Shepherd
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Golden Retriever

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

GSD

Standard Poodle
Ridgeback

Dobe

Standard Poodle
Standard Poodle
Belgian Tervuren
GSD

GSD

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Collie

All American Dog

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Master Regular - 20 inches (41 dogs)

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Vizsla

All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

16830 Ruby
16831 Sadie
16832 Dakota
16833  Spring
16608 Lani
16835 Mr. Joey
16836 Nigel
16837  Oliver
16841 Java
16842 Jedi
16845 Duke
16846 Becker
16847 Zora
16849 Primo
16851 Delta
16852 Ryker
16853 Vader
16854 Dekes
16855  Sculpin
16856 Ripley
16857 Arya
16858 Decker
16859 Aurora
16862 Tazer
16863 Elcie
16864 Melia
16868  Sprite
24601 Aegis
Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)
24802 Duchess
24804 Echo
24806 Amber
24808 Waffle
24809 Leif
24810 Nitro
24811 GSD Duchess
24812 Ryder
20405 Leeloo
20601 Tater
20602  Major
20604 Bonus
20610 Mr. Kite
20611 Turbo
20825 Scarlet
20616 Marti
20864 Abby
20867 Duke
20603  Kirby
20609 Belle
20802 Lass
20803 Star
20804 Bindi
20807 Egan
20808  Sky
20809 Ash
20810 Dani
20812 Willow
20813  Writer

Border Collie

Sarah Patsaros
Tammie Bethel
Maggie Peterson

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Megan Seehafer

Ana Schnellmann
Stephanie Heese
Brent Winkler
Michelle Frasca
Darlene Schaefer
Kryshelle Jacobs
Shannon Flegle
Frasca, Michelle
Jennifer McDonald
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Cindy Brinson
Kaylin Smith
Sarah Patsaros
Chris Brewer
Laura Harper
Leah Awvaru

Lisa Beal
Kimberly Tochtrop
Jessica Buchholz
Vicki Cinotto
Jamie Heberlein
Ana Schnellmann

Cathy Mitchell

Maryann Schaefer
Elizabeth Risik
Michelle Ambrose
Jim Curry

Karen Zinn
Stacey Alexander
Christina Ward
Joe Sheridan

Steve Tochtrop
Kate Smith

Tara Carsrud
Kaylin Smith
JoAnn Patterson
Marirose Germick
Sienna Haskins

Molly Fassbinder
Carla Jacobs
Katie Elrod

Shannon Flegle
Mary Beth Hugo
Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek
Ellen Blau
Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Denise Shaiper
Pamela Kennedy
Jasmin Sponagel

Golden Retriever
Standard Poodle
Mountain Cur
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
PWD

Aussie

Whippet

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Chessie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Vizsla

Aussie

Bearded Collie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (9 dogs)

Collie

Standard Poodle
GSD

GSD

Standard Poodle
GSD

Standard Poodle
Belgian Sheepdog
GSD

Master Preferred - 4 inches (7 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)
Pomeranian
Toy Poodle
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Pomeranian

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Russell Terriier
Westie

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Sealyham Terrier

Corgi (Pembroke)
Westie

Papillon
Havanese
Papillon

Papillon

All American Dog
Dachshund
Pomeranian

20814 Cherry Bomb
20816 Louie
20817 Hawk
20818 Spark
20819 Boogie
20820 Anya
20821  Stardust
20822 Zac
20823 Gadget
20824 Reba
20826 Finnegan
20827  Story
20828 Skip
20829 Toby
20830 Quinn
20831 Rose Tyler
20832  Vinny
20833 Finnegan
20836 Loosey
20839 Love
20842 Chance
20843 Joey
20845 Katniss
20848 Bryn
20849  Loki
20850 Willow
20852 Abbey
20853 Bremar
20854 Remy
20855 Bing
20858 Finnegan
20859 Ruby Rose
20861 Crush
20862 Pasha
20863 Zeke
20865 Aja
20866 vy
20868 Blade
20870 Cinder
4801 Buffy
4802 Jazzy
4803 Queeny
4804 Giggles
4805 Teague
4806 Nemo
4807 Koda
8401 Winnie
8809 Winston
8601 Auggie
Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)
8801 Korra
8804 Shiloh
8805 Sonic
8806 Sheldon
8807 Dart>
8810 Cocoa
8811 Stewie
8812 Seymour
8813 Woody-Wolf

Kaylin Smith
Rose LaBerdia
Julie Eskra

Lori Weinberg
Steve Tochtrop
Tiffany Wendt-Aquino
Bayley Rowe
Tammy Nichols
Kimberly Shinn
Mary Beth Hugo
Laurie Kolo
Christina Ward
Frank LaFata
Cindy Winters
Ella Palutis
Kathryn Slater
Ashley Brown
Tammie Bethel
Lori LeBlanc
JoAnn Patterson
Kimberly Tochtrop
Michelle Frasca
Ann Brashears
Mary Mackenzie
Diana Kenny
Debbie Drabek
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Blau

Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan

Marirose Germick
Karen Zinn

Cathy Mitchell
Richard Wright
Helen Meyer
Ward, Christina
Tara Carsrud

Bob Nash

Joe Sheridan

Leah Awvaru
Frank Orris
Michele Cash
Patty Orris

Dee Dailey
Deborah Hale
Faith McCaskey

Leah Avvaru
Daniel Gillen

Wayne Hagopian

Melissa Elmes
Elli Schaefer
Debbie Barnes
Makalah Boyer
Kathy Hightshoe
Susan Ford
Damaris Rolfes
Lauren Ebel
Renee Marley



Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8814 True

Miniature Schnauzer

8815 RockyRaccoon All American Dog

8818 Ralphie

8822 Newt
8825 Tristan
8826 LuLu
8828 Chip

Schipperke
Beagle
Corgi (Pembroke)

Miniature Schnauzer

PBGV

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12401 Barcleigh
12601 Sandie
12602 Torque
12603 Magill

Corgi (Pembroke)
PBGV

All American Dog
Corgi (Pembroke)

Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12404 Athena

All American Dog

Master Regular - 12 inches (15 dogs)

12801 vy
12802 Doppler
12803 Corwin
12804 Bailey
12805 ZenaZ
12806 Tracker
12807 Sparkle

12808 Rose
12809 Poppy
12810 Tucci
12811 Jersey
12812 Dixie
12813 Kiss

12814  Skipper

12816 Esky

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

All American Dog
Min Am Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12820 Camille
12821 Shiraz
12822 Jovie
12823 Red Velvet
12825 Victory
12827 Cooper
12828 Vegas
12829 Cali

12830 Fiver

Min Am Shepherd

Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Kelpie

Ring 2 Premier JWW (63 dogs)

Premier Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

Pomeranian
Pomeranian
Pomeranian

Premier Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

4802 Jazzy
4804 Giggles
4807 Koda
8804 Shiloh
8805 Sonic
8811 Stewie

Westie
Papillon
All American Dog

Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8823 ZiZi Z

Cocker Spaniel

Premier Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12803 Corwin
12804 Bailey
12805 ZenaZz
12806 Tracker
12812 Dixie
12813 Kiss
12814  Skipper

Shetland Sheepdog
Cav King Charles
Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Christine Carter
Erin Day

Lynn Hartke
Kelsey Tipton
Dee Dailey
Sue Phillips
James Teutsch

Betsy Boedeker
/tammie Teutsch
Frank LaFata
Erin Day

Vicki Cinotto

Mary Jungers
Kelsey Tipton
Jane Rich

Jeff Blattner

Debi Zavadil
Stephanie Bedard
Barbara LaFata
Jeri Frye
Marianne Kitchell
Cindy Heitzig
Shannon Flegle
Bill Seely
Jennifer McDonald

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

David Porras

Deborah Vassar
Kaylin Smith

Julie Simmons
Kay Guetzloff
Joan Meyer
Jerome Rader
Carolyn Williams
Theresa Corcoran
Kelsey Tipton

Frank Orris
Patty Orris
Faith McCaskey

Elli Schaefer
Debbie Barnes
Damaris Rolfes

Debi Zavadil

Jane Rich

Jeff Blattner

Debi Zavadil
Stephanie Bedard
Bill Seely

Jennifer McDonald

Sharon Williams -
Bowles

Premier Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12821 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
12825 Victory Shetland Sheepdog
12827 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog
12829 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
12831 Sadie Aussie

Premier Regular - 16 inches (10 dogs)
16405 Kiwi Aussie

16608 Lani All American Dog
16808 Magic Aussie

16811 Avery Aussie

16812 Remy Shetland Sheepdog
16824 Phoenix Mudi

16826 Bristol Cocker Spaniel
16829 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
16830 Ruby Aussie

16832 Dakota Min Am Shepherd
Premier Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)
16206 Joey Golden Retriever
16842 Jedi Aussie

16845 Duke Toller

16852 Ryker Aussie

16853 Vader Golden Retriever
16855  Sculpin Aussie

16859 Aurora Aussie

16860 Flash Border Collie
16862 Tazer Aussie

16863 Elcie Labrador Retriever
Premier Regular - 20 inches (19 dogs)
20802 Lass Border Collie
20804 Bindi Aussie

20808  Sky All American Dog
20809 Ash Bearded Collie
20810 Dani Border Collie
20813  Writer Border Collie
20821  Stardust Border Collie
20823 Gadget All American Dog
20825 Scarlet All American Dog
20826 Finnegan Aussie

20827 Story Border Collie
20828  Skip Border Collie
20830 Quinn Aussie

20836 Loosey Border Collie
20842 Chance Aussie

20848 Bryn Border Collie
20850 Willow Aussie

20853 Bremar Vizsla

20854 Remy Aussie

Premier Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20862 Pasha GSD

20865 Aja GSD

20868 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
Premier Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24809 Leif Standard Poodle
24811 GSD Duchess GSD

Kaylin Smith
Joan Meyer
Jerome Rader
Theresa Corcoran
Tammie Bethel

Taylor Justice
Megan Seehafer
Jamie Heberlein
Kalyn Hoenig
Brandon Laufer

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Ron Morris
Diana Rupprecht
Sarah Patsaros
Maggie Peterson

Michelle Frasca
Darlene Schaefer
Kryshelle Jacobs
Cindy Brinson
Kaylin Smith
Chris Brewer
Kimberly Tochtrop
Tammy Nichols
Jessica Buchholz
Vicki Cinotto

Mary Mackenzie
Debbie Drabek
Kristen Robertson
Larry Dalan
Denise Shaiper
Jasmin Sponagel
Bayley Rowe
Kimberly Shinn
Sienna Haskins
Laurie Kolo
Christina Ward
Frank LaFata

Ella Palutis

Lori LeBlanc
Kimberly Tochtrop
Mary Mackenzie
Debbie Drabek
Ellen Blau

Kristen Robertson

Richard Wright
Ward, Christina
Bob Nash

Karen Zinn
Christina Ward



